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Drinks
Mocktails

Citrus Cooler
Grapefruit Juice, Orange juice, Ginger 
Syrup, Rose Water, served over ice

2100 Ft

Ginger Lime Fizz
Ginger beer, Angostura, Lime Juice,
Sparkling Water, served over ice

2100 Ft

Pink Beirut
Rose Water, Rose Syrup, 
Lemon Juice, Sparkling Water, 
served over ice

2100 Ft

Soft Drinks

Jallab

Rose

Vimto

Ayran

Tamarind

1200 Ft

1200 Ft

1200 Ft

900 Ft

1200 Ft

Oriental Drinks

Flavours depend on availability

Coca Cola

Sprite Zero

Artisan Amalfi Lime Tonic

Coca Cola Zero

&T Cucumber Tonic

Fanta

Fever Tree Indian Tonic

850 Ft

850 Ft

1450 Ft

850 Ft

1450 Ft

850 Ft

1750 Ft

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 1750 Ft

&T Grapefruit Tonic 1450 Ft

Barker & Quin Marula Tonic 2100 Ft

1300 FtMalt Beverages

Prices are in Hungarian Forint and include VAT.  A  12% service charge will be added to your bill.
Allergies: some dishes may contain allergens. If needed, do not hesitate to request our help.



Mineral Water

Lemonades  1L

Prices are in Hungarian Forint and include VAT.  A  12% service charge will be added to your bill.
Allergies: some dishes may contain allergens. If needed, do not hesitate to request our help.

Kiwi

Mango - Mint

Lychee Jallab

Strawberry - Rhubarb

Pomegranate - Star Anise

Kiwi Puree, Lemon Juice,
Citrus Peel Juice

Mango Puree, Lemon Juice, Mint

Lychee Puree, Jallab Syrup,
Lemon Juice

Strawberry Puree, Rhubarb Puree,
Lemon Juice

Pomegranate Syrup, Star Anise, 
Lemon Juice

3450 Ft

3400 Ft

3200 Ft

3850 Ft

2950 Ft

Classic
Lemon juice, Orange Juice, 
Sugar Syrup

3100 Ft

Still Small 0,33 l

Sparkling Small 0,33 l

Still Large 0,75 l

Sparklin Large 0,75 l

Filtered Water  1 l

850 Ft

850 Ft

1800 Ft

1800 Ft

850 Ft
still or sparkling

A refreshing
pleasure in

every sip.



Prices are in Hungarian Forint and include VAT.  A  12% service charge will be added to your bill.
Allergies: some dishes may contain allergens. If needed, do not hesitate to request our help.

Maha Mojito

Spiced Diamond Sour

Frosé

Souq Shake

Beirut Colada

Green Goddess

My Sweet Sinner

Red Crush

Rosemary Mule

Aperol Spritz

Spiced Rum, Gin, Pomegranate Juice, 
Lemon Juice, Honey, Soda, Mint

Date Infused Whiskey, Cardamom 
Honey, Ginger Syrup, Lemon Juice

Strawberry, Strawberry Puree, Rosé, 
Crushed Ice

Rum, Mango Puree, Lemon Juice, 
Mixed Spices Syrup, Soda

Rum, Coconut Rum, Arak, Coconut 
Puree, Pineapple, Apricot

Gin, Kiwi, Coriander Reduction,  
Lime Juice, Soda

Hibiscus-Lemon Infused Vodka, 
Orange Juice, Lime Juice

Elderflower Infused Rum, 
Watermelon Syrup, Lemon Juice, Mint

Vodka, Rosemary Reduction, Pineapple, 
Lemon Juice, Orange Juice, Sugar Syrup

Aperol, Prosecco, Orange, Soda

Cocktails

4000 Ft

4000 Ft

3850 Ft

3850 Ft

3850 Ft

4000 Ft

4150 Ft

3850 Ft

3850 Ft

4150 Ft

Old Fashioned
Makers Mark, Angostura Bitters, Sugar

4150 Ft



Fruit Smooch

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Gin, Dried Citrus,
&T Grapefruit Tonic

Gin Tonic 

4500 Ft

Metamorphosis
Agárdi Chameleon Gin, Juniper Berries, Dried Citrus, 

Artisan Amalfi Lime Tonic

4950 Ft

!e Homelander

Historia Gin, Rose Pepper, Dried Citrus,
&T Cucumber Tonic

4950 Ft

Sea Shanty

Isle Of Harris Gin, Sugar Kelp,
Barker & Quinn Marula Tonic

6800 Ft

let the 
evening,

begingin..

!e Good Old
Bulldog, Juniper Berries,  Dried Citrus, 

Fever Tree Indian Tonic
3850 Ft

Prices are in Hungarian Forint and include VAT.  A  12% service charge will be added to your bill.
Allergies: some dishes may contain allergens. If needed, do not hesitate to request our help.



Spirits

Bottled Beers

Békés Szent András
1993 Lager

Békés Szent András 
Bandibá IPA

Békés Szent András 
Napkincs Wheat

Heineken

1700 Ft

2100 Ft

2100 Ft

1500 Ft

Maha
Mojito

Vodka

Gin

Rum

Whiskey

Tequila

Arak

Legend of Kremlin

Russian Standard 

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Gin 

Plantation Gran Anejo

Ballentines

Patron Silver Tequila

L’Arack de Ksara, Ksarak

2750 Ft
2200 Ft

2100 Ft

1900 Ft

1900 Ft

3600 Ft

1950 Ft
2150 Ft

Bulldog 2000 Ft

Historia Gin 2500 Ft

Agárdi Chameleon 2700 Ft
Isle Of Harris 3950 Ft

Makers Mark 2500 Ft

Arak Touma

Non-Alcoholic 2100 Ft

Prices are in Hungarian Forint and include VAT.  A  12% service charge will be added to your bill.
Allergies: some dishes may contain allergens. If needed, do not hesitate to request our help.



Sparkling Wine

Villa Jolanda, Prosecco, 
Extra Dry

1600 Ft 8900 Ft

0.75 l0.1 l

Lebanese Wine Selection

White Wines

Château Ksara, 
Blanc de Blancs

Château Ksara, 
Chardonnay, Cuveé De Pape

Ixsir, Altitudes, Blanc

1650 Ft

2300 Ft

2450 Ft

10.600 Ft

13.800 Ft

15.900 Ft

0.75 l0.1 l

Rosé Wines

Château Ksara, Sunset 1550 Ft 9400 Ft

0.75 l0.1 l

Red Wines

Château Ksara,
Clos St Alphonse

Château Ksara,
Reserve Du Covent

1350 Ft

1650 Ft

8400 Ft

10.600 Ft

0.75 l0.1 l

Château Ksara, Château 
Rouge

2850 Ft 17.100 Ft

Ixsir, Altitudes, Rouge 2650 Ft 15.900 Ft

Prices are in Hungarian Forint and include VAT.  A  12% service charge will be added to your bill.
Allergies: some dishes may contain allergens. If needed, do not hesitate to request our help.



Hungarian Wine Selection

White Wines

Szőke Irsai Olivér

Sabar Olaszrizling

Csetvei Ezerjó, 
RAW/ka Amfora

1100 Ft

1900 Ft

7100 Ft

11.400 Ft

12.000 Ft

0.75 l0.1 l

Takler Pinot Noir Rosé 1100 Ft 7100 Ft

Rosé Wines 0.75 l0.1 l

Red Wines

Haraszthy Pinot Noir

Ipacs-Szabó Nászút 
Helyett Cabernet Franc

1950 Ft

2350 Ft

11.700 Ft

14.100 Ft

0.75 l0.1 l

If food is the body 
of good living, 

wine is its soul.

Prices are in Hungarian Forint and include VAT.  A  12% service charge will be added to your bill.
Allergies: some dishes may contain allergens. If needed, do not hesitate to request our help.



Coffee

OJ Shot

ET

Orange Juice, Espresso

Espresso, Fever Tree Indian Tonic

1250 Ft

1850 Ft

Shakerato
Espresso shaken over ice 
with Sugar Syrup 

1050 Ft

Single Double
Espresso

Americano

Cortado

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

750 Ft

850 Ft

950 Ft

1100 Ft

900 Ft

850 Ft

1200 Ft

1250 Ft

Alternative Milk
Almond Milk, Oat Milk

300 Ft

V60 Coffee 1300 Ft

We are extremely proud to work with Bagira co"ee. 
Our in- house dark roast is a Brazilian origin, our light roast is always on 
rotation depending on the co"ee harvest periods which allows us to work 

with the freshest co"ees and to keep things exciting!
Please do not hesitate to ask our team members 

for the current light roast.

Lebanese Coffee 1000 Ft

 Specialty 
Drinks

Matcha Latte

Matcha Tonic

1650 Ft

1850 Ft

Chai Latte 1450 Ft

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Cold Brew 1200 Ft
*Subject to availabilty

*Subject to availabilty

Prices are in Hungarian Forint and include VAT.  A  12% service charge will be added to your bill.
Allergies: some dishes may contain allergens. If needed, do not hesitate to request our help.



Unwind, relax and reflect 
on your journey through 

Mozata’s Lebanese 
cuisine by discovering 
our selection of classic 
Lebanese hot drinks.

Teas

Arabic Black Tea 900 Ft
Classic
With Fresh Mint
With Miramiyeh (Sage)

Freshly Infused Tea 0.40 l 1650 Ft
With Fresh Mint
With Miramiyeh (Sage)

Apple 1850 Ft

Cold-Pressed Juices

Celery, Parsley, Apple 1850 Ft
Apple, Rowan Berry 1850 Ft
Apple, Carrot, Orange 1850 Ft
Orange Juice 2500 Ft

Healthy
Drinks

Teas 0.40 l
Moroccan Tea
Sea Buckthorn - Elderflower Tea
Winter Cherry Tea
Yuzu Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea

1450 Ft

Cup  0.10 l
 Pot  0.50 l 2500 Ft

Prices are in Hungarian Forint and include VAT.  A  12% service charge will be added to your bill.
Allergies: some dishes may contain allergens. If needed, do not hesitate to request our help.



Bistro . Bakery . Café
Párizsi utca 3

ZIP Code: 1052,
Budapest, Hungary
www.mozata.com

info@mozata.com
+36 70 389 2066

Contact our C.E.O. directly at
oussama@mozata.com


